Mr. Arun Kumar 
Pillai 

15,00,
000 

d. Total shares proposed to be 
acquired / actually acquired 
as a 
% of diluted share capital of 
TC 

4.17% Yes 

e. Price at which shares 

are proposed to 
be acquired / actually 
acquired 

Rs. 408.90/- (Rupees Four 
Hundred and Eight Decimal 
Ninety Paise only) per share 
aggregating to Rs. 
61,33,50,000/- (Rupees Sixty-
One Crores Thirty-Three Lakhs 
Fifty Thousand Only) 

Yes 

8. Shareholding details Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction 
No. of shares 
held 

% w.r.t 
total 
shar
e 
capit
al of 
TC 

No. of shares 
held 

% 
w.r.t 
total 
share 
capita
l of TC 

A Acquirer/Transferee     

(i) Devicam Capital LLP 1,51,546 0.42% 16,51,546 4.59%